PAL SPME Arrow
The Better SPME
Distribuido en España por:
Tel: (+34) 902.45.6677 Fax: (+34) 902.46.6677
3 2
PAL SPME Arrow

ARR-Liner-Trace1300 SPME Arrow Liner for SSL Injector of Thermo GC Trace1300, package containing 3 pcs
ARR-Liner-TraceUltra SPME Arrow Liner for SSL Injector of Thermo GC TraceUltra, package containing 3 pcs
PAL SPME Arrow Ordering Information
System requirements
 – PAL RTC or RSI with firmware 2.3 or higher
 – PAL SPME Arrow Tool
 – PAL Heatex Stirrer Module
 – Adaptation of GC-injector (see page 11)
 – A PAL SPME Arrow Conditioning Module is highly recommended, the PAL SPME Fiber Conditioning Module cannot be used with SPME Arrow.
 – For overlapped extraction, the Agitator Module is required
The PAL SPME Arrows are available in order quantities of one, three or five SPME Arrows per box.
For method development, a set of each fiber type (set of five) is available.
Diameter Phase Thickness Color Code Set of 1 SPME Arrow
Description PNo.
Set of 3 SPME Arrows
Description PNo.
Set of 5 SPME Arrows
Description PNo.
PDMS SPME Arrow (Polydimethylsiloxane)
1.1 mm 100 µm Red ARR11-P-100/20-P1 ARR11-P-100/20-P3 ARR11-P-100/20-P5
Acrylate SPME Arrow (Polyacrylate)
1.1 mm 100 µm Grey ARR11-A-100/20-P1 ARR11-A-100/20-P3 ARR11-A-100/20-P5
Carbon WR SPME Arrow / PDMS (Carbon Wide Range / PDMS)
1.1 mm 120 µm Light Blue ARR11-C-WR-120/20-P1 ARR11-C-WR-120/20-P3 ARR11-C-WR-120/20-P5
DVB SPME Arrow / PDMS (Divinylbenzene / PDMS)
1.1 mm 120 µm Violet ARR11-DVB-120/20-P1 ARR11-DVB-120/20-P3 ARR11-DVB-120/20-P5
PDMS SPME Arrow (Polydimethylsiloxane)
1.5 mm 250 µm Black ARR15-P-250/20-P1 ARR15-P-250/20-P3 ARR15-P-250/20-P5
SPME Arrow Collection – Development Kit
One of each type of SPME Arrows above | set of five ARR1115-SEL5-S1
(Detailed user information can be found in the SPME Arrow Instruction Leaflet.)
Tel: (+34) 902.45.6677 Fax: (+34) 902.46.6677
For more information on the PAL System visit: